
10^ TROFEO NUOTATORI RIVAROLESI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Es. A Maschi
Finale

MAN 28.10

Serie 1
1 3 MARAGLIANO Matteo 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 26.99
2 4 LAGNA Federico 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 27.41
3 5 GUALA Matteo 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 28.58
4 6 MURATORI Luca 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 30.29
5 1 MEDINA Corrado 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 30.50
6 7 TRAVERSO Giorgio 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 30.60
7 2 BUFFA Simone 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 30.64
8 8 CUPIDI Gioele 1999 ITA GS Aragno 31.63
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Serie 2
1 5 BOSSO Matteo 1999 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 30.61
2 8 GAZZOLO Lorenzo 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 31.34
3 4 FENTINI Lorenzo 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 31.35
4 3 SIBILLA Matteo 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 31.90
5 6 LUMINOSO Michele 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 31.94
6 2 MERLI Simone 2000 ITA GS Aragno 32.82
7 7 CHIEREGHIN Lorenzo 2000 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 33.00
8 1 SPINETTI Daniele 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 33.03
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Serie 3
1 3 DE PASCALE Luca 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 29.68
2 1 SCHOEN Giulio 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 32.75
3 2 BECCARIA Simone 1999 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 33.04
4 8 NEGROTTO CAMBIASO Andrea 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 33.15
5 4 SASSONE Federico 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 33.18
6 5 PEANO Federico 2000 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 33.49
7 7 TORRE Pietro 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 35.52
8 6 ROSSINI Matteo 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 36.69

    Pubblicata: 11/12/2011 ore 16:12

Serie 4
1 2 BALDINI Federico 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 34.19
2 4 SCOTTI Yuri 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 34.70
3 1 PRETI Marco 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 35.01
4 6 BONDI Edoardo 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 35.32
5 5 PETROLINI Massimo 1999 ITA GS Aragno 35.64
6 3 ANDREETTA Pietro 2000 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 37.07

7 BOTTINO Emanuele 2000 ITA GS Aragno 37.07
8 8 GHIGINO Valter 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 38.23
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Serie 5
1 2 DAMANTI Simone 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 34.27
2 6 GRAZIANO Gabriele 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 36.47
3 5 D'ONOFRIO Alessandro 2000 ITA GS Aragno 37.66
4 3 MARTELLI DE THOMATIS Fra 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 38.26
5 7 PATRONE Matteo 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 38.95
6 4 ROSSI Jacopo 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 40.76
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7 8 CARENA Simone 2000 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 43.43
8 1 FERRANDO Federico 2000 ITA GS Aragno 43.72
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10^ TROFEO NUOTATORI RIVAROLESI

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Es. A Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 28.10

1 MARAGLIANO Matteo 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 26.99
2 LAGNA Federico 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 27.41
3 GUALA Matteo 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 28.58
4 DE PASCALE Luca 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 29.68
5 MURATORI Luca 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 30.29
6 MEDINA Corrado 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 30.50
7 TRAVERSO Giorgio 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 30.60
8 BOSSO Matteo 1999 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 30.61
9 BUFFA Simone 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 30.64

10 GAZZOLO Lorenzo 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 31.34
11 FENTINI Lorenzo 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 31.35
12 CUPIDI Gioele 1999 ITA GS Aragno 31.63
13 SIBILLA Matteo 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 31.90
14 LUMINOSO Michele 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 31.94
15 SCHOEN Giulio 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 32.75
16 MERLI Simone 2000 ITA GS Aragno 32.82
17 CHIEREGHIN Lorenzo 2000 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 33.00
18 SPINETTI Daniele 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 33.03
19 BECCARIA Simone 1999 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 33.04
20 NEGROTTO CAMBIASO Andrea 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 33.15
21 SASSONE Federico 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 33.18
22 PEANO Federico 2000 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 33.49
23 BALDINI Federico 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 34.19
24 DAMANTI Simone 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 34.27
25 SCOTTI Yuri 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 34.70
26 PRETI Marco 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 35.01
27 BONDI Edoardo 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 35.32
28 TORRE Pietro 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 35.52
29 PETROLINI Massimo 1999 ITA GS Aragno 35.64
30 GRAZIANO Gabriele 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 36.47
31 ROSSINI Matteo 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 36.69
32 BOTTINO Emanuele 2000 ITA GS Aragno 37.07

ANDREETTA Pietro 2000 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 37.07
34 D'ONOFRIO Alessandro 2000 ITA GS Aragno 37.66
35 GHIGINO Valter 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 38.23
36 MARTELLI DE THOMATIS Fra 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 38.26
37 PATRONE Matteo 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 38.95
38 ROSSI Jacopo 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 40.76
39 CARENA Simone 2000 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 43.43
40 FERRANDO Federico 2000 ITA GS Aragno 43.72
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